Conoco, Inc.
Attn: Narvie
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

State A3 #4 ZjnH J 3- 204 - 3%
LeaComyNM 2315 ¢ 2AB\0/E
30 025- 30304

500 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 6.56
1000 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 15.31
1242 2.42 172 0.88 2.12 17.43
1740 4.98 172 0.88 4.36 21.79
2000 2.60 1 1.75 4.55 26.34
2250 2.50 2 3.50 8.75 35.09
2500 2.50 2 3.50 8.75 43.84
2750 2.50 1172 2.63 6.56 50.40
3250 5.00 2 3.50 17.50 67.90
3750 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 §1.03
4350 6.00 2 3.50 21.00 102.03
4750 4.00 11/4 2.19 8.75 110.78
5250 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 123.90
5750 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 137.03
6350 6.00 11/4 2.19 13.13 150.15
6750 4.00 1 1.75 7.00 157.15
7150 4.00 3/4 1.31 5.25 162.40

es L. Braze4l - President

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ‘Z Z,_'L/day of

m?(’ 7/1: , 1998 by Jim Brazeal, President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling

Notary Public




